SILICA  I  The Engineers of Distribution 1
1
Power Conversion
Modena, 15 Aprile 2014
SILICA  I  The Engineers of Distribution 2
ST’s new strategy: Leadership in…
Sense & Power

SILICA  I  The Engineers of Distribution 30
DC-DC list of demoboards
DC-DC VIN (V) IOUT (A) Topology Order code
L7987 Up to 61 Up to 3 HTSSOP16 STEVAL-ISA152V1
ST1S14 Up to 48 Up to 3 HSOP8 STEVAL-ISA104V1
L6986 Up to 38 Up to 2 HTSSOP16 EVAL6986
L7985 Up to 38 Up to 2 DFN3x3-10L STEVAL-ISA097V1
L7985A Up to 38 Up to 2 HSOP8 STEVAL-ISA098V1
L7986 Up to 38 Up to 3 DFN3x3-10L STEVAL-ISA099V1
L7986A Up to 38 Up to 3 HSOP8 STEVAL-ISA100V1
L6984 Up to 36 Up to 0.35 DFN4x4-10L EVAL6984
L6984A Up to 36 Up to 0.35 DFN3x3-10L EVAL6984A
ST1S40IPHR Up to 18 Up to 3 HSOP8 STEVAL-ISA082V1
ST1S40IPUR Up to 18 Up to 3 DFN4x4-8L STEVAL-ISA083V1
ST1S40DR Up to 18 Up to 3 SO8 STEVAL-ISA084V1
ST1S41IPHR Up to 18 Up to 4 HSOP8 STEVAL-ISA107V1
ST1S41IPUR Up to 18 Up to 4 DFN4x4-8L STEVAL-ISA108V1
ST1S31PUR Up to 5.5 Up to 3 DFN3x3-8L STEVAL-ISA069V1
ST1S31DR Up to 5.5 Up to 3 SO8 STEVAL-ISA070V1
ST1S32PUR Up to 5.5 Up to 4 DFN4x4-8L STEVAL-ISA068V1
SILICA  I  The Engineers of Distribution 31
DC-DC for 24V
Battery
(truck)
A7987x
61V – up to 3A – asynch.
DC-DC for 12V
Battery
(car)
A597x & A798x
36-38V – up to 3A –
asynch.
A698x
36V – up to 2A – synch.
with low Iq
A6902D
36V – 1A – asynch.
Current Regulation with
HS Sensing
For Battery Charging
DC-DC from Logic
Bus
AST1S31 / AST1S31HF
4V – 3A
1.5MHz / 2.3MHz
for 3.3V Logic Bus
AST1S33/6
5.5V – 3/6A
for 3.3V & 5V Logic Bus
with Low RDS_ON (17 mΩ)
REMEMBER: also Automotive versions
SILICA  I  The Engineers of Distribution 32
32
Digital power conversion
SILICA  I  The Engineers of Distribution 33
STLUX385A
 World’s first digital controller for lighting & NOT ONLY!!!
FEATURES
TOOLS
APPLICATIONS
• STEVAL-ILH007V1 150W HID digital ballast NEW!
• STEVAL-ILL057V1 200W 4-LED strings
• STEVAL385LEDPSR 100W LED street lighting NEW!
• configurable solution driving a single dimmable high brightness LED string
• primary side regulation
• Compliant with physical communication interfaces: DALI, insulated 0-10, Wi-Fi,
power line modems, Bluetooth® and Zigbee®.